¥ Results - HRRT 3. RALLYBARON Méantséla Ralli 17.5.2025

[ Rank ” TCO1 H TC02 H TCO03 H TCO04 ” TCO05 H TCO06 ]

Pos S

122

13¢

14

16°

17°

192

20°

Num $

419

402

416

415

408

421

414

412

422

420

413

410

405

401

418

404

417

403

407

411

Competitor

EERO JUUTILAINEN / EETU JUUTILAINEN
AUDI COUPE QUATTRO

PEKKA KAIPAINEN / JARI ITAKODES
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 4WD

HANNU JUSELIUS / MATTI JUSELIUS
OPEL MANTA

REIJO RINTALA / JARI KULMALA
TALBOT SUNBEAM TI 1.6

HANNU SULONEN / KARI TEMONEN
FORD FORD ESCORT

MIKA ALAKOSKELA / RISTO SALONPAA
Opel Astra

ARI-PEKKA JAASKELAINEN / RISTO VALKONEN
TOYOTA CELICA

EUGEN DAMSTEDT / RITVA DAMSTEDT
PORSCHE 911

PEKKA STELLBERG / PERTTI TOIVONEN
MAZDA 323

TONI SINKKONEN / PEKKA NIEMI
DATSUN 100A

JARKKO HIRVONEN / MARKO KAARIAINEN
DATSUN BLUEBIRD PL411

ESA SUIKKANEN / PAIVI KAUPPALA
PORSCHE 996

HEIKKI NURMINEN / VESA KAUPPINEN
PORSCHE 944

JUKKA HALLAMAA / OLLE MUNCK
FIAT 124 SPIDER

WALLEN PETTER / LAURI LINDSTROM
SAAB SONETT

MARKKU NIEMINEN / TAPANI LAITINEN
SAAB V4 RALLY

JORMA LAAKSO / SAULI VEIKKOLA
OPEL ASTRA GTC

JANI KOIVISTO / JUHANI MAKELA
TOYOTA CELICA

TAPANI KUPARINEN / PASI ILOLA
VOLVO 1428

JORMA PIRILA / KALEVI WESTERLUND
AUDI TT QUATTRO

JARMO VESALA / ASKO SAIRANEN
SAAB 99

TOTAL %

64.5

70.3

74.0

81.0

83.1

87.3

90.3

94.4

110.2

129.9

154.9

179.6

217.4

238.3

255.8

263.9

263.9

299.8

464.1

706.7

875.7

Pen.

100

1700

500

800

600

600

600

Zeros 3

16

14

23

20

Average

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.6

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.7

0.8

0.9

3.4

4.7

5.9

TCO1

5.2

5.4

11.8

275

11.5

14.5

9.2

3.7

5.0

12.3

141

10.4

245

4.0

22.6

15.5

211

8.3

79.7

155.1

TCO02

15.7

10.0

12.0

10.4

1.9

7.6

21.2

17.4

12,9

21.4

23.8

74.0

26.6

1.6

27.7

21.8

103.2

2258

553.2

TCO03

12.4

12.2

10.7

1741

13.2

17.2

21.8

55.6

58.6

46.1

76.3

69.6

701

55.4

35.6

53.6

1175

168.0

44.0

TCO04

75

7.3

8.7

7.2

10.9

16.4

5.0

17.5

15.6

13.2

175

21.6

18.1

20.2

19.2

238.0

78.0

39.5

19.9

TCO05

3.7

5.7

3.8

57

9.4

7.5

8.5

14.0

6.8

5.0

15.9

18.8

9.0

221

6.9

23.2

27.6

23.7

62.9

46.0

10.9

Y MiRally
| ® POF |
TCO06

20.0
29.7
27.0
13.1

26.2

42.8
16.2

9.8

46.0
32.1
22.8
76.9
19.2
80.9
58.3
96.6
94.2
87.7

32.6



