

🏆 Results - HRRT 3. RALLYBARON Mäntsälä Ralli 17.5.2025

Rank TC01 TC02 TC03 TC04 TC05 TC06

PDF

Pos ♦	Num ♦	Competitor	TOTAL ♦	Pen.	Zeros ♦	Average	TC01	TC02	TC03	TC04	TC05	TC06
1 ^o	419	EERO JUUTILAINEN / EETU JUUTILAINEN AUDI COUPE QUATTRO	64.5	0	16	0.5	5.2	15.7	12.4	7.5	3.7	20.0
2 ^o	402	PEKKA KAIPAINEN / JARI ITÄKODES VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 4WD	70.3	0	14	0.5	5.4	10.0	12.2	7.3	5.7	29.7
3 ^o	416	HANNU JUSELIUS / MATTI JUSELIUS OPEL MANTA	74.0	0	23	0.5	11.8	12.0	10.7	8.7	3.8	27.0
4 ^o	415	REJO RINTALA / JARI KULMALA TALBOT SUNBEAM TI 1.6	81.0	0	8	0.6	27.5	10.4	17.1	7.2	5.7	13.1
5 ^o	408	HANNU SULONEN / KARI TEMONEN FORD FORD ESCORT	83.1	0	3	0.6	11.5	11.9	13.2	10.9	9.4	26.2
6 ^o	421	MIKA ALAKOSKELA / RISTO SALONPÄÄ Opel Astra	87.3	0	14	0.6	14.5	10.9	25.0	16.4	7.5	13.0
7 ^o	414	ARI-PEKKA JÄÄSKELÄINEN / RISTO VALKONEN TOYOTA CELICA	90.3	0	20	0.7	9.2	7.6	17.2	5.0	8.5	42.8
8 ^o	412	EUGEN DAMSTEDT / RITVA DAMSTEDT PORSCHE 911	94.4	0	7	0.7	3.7	21.2	21.8	17.5	14.0	16.2
9 ^o	422	PEKKA STELLBERG / PERTTI TOIVONEN MAZDA 323	110.2	0	11	0.8	5.0	17.4	55.6	15.6	6.8	9.8
10 ^o	420	TONI SINKKONEN / PEKKA NIEMI DATSUN 100A	129.9	0	7	0.9	13.9	12.9	58.6	10.9	5.0	28.6
11 ^o	413	JARKKO HIRVONEN / MARKO KÄÄRIÄINEN DATSUN BLUEBIRD PL411	154.9	0	7	1.1	12.3	21.4	46.1	13.2	15.9	46.0
12 ^o	410	ESA SUIKKANEN / PÄIVI KAUPPALA PORSCHE 996	179.6	0	7	1.3	11.1	23.8	76.3	17.5	18.8	32.1
13 ^o	405	HEIKKI NURMINEN / VESA KAUPPINEN PORSCHE 944	217.4	10 	6	1.5	10.4	74.0	69.6	21.6	9.0	22.8
14 ^o	401	JUKKA HALLAMAA / OLLE MUNCK FIAT 124 SPIDER	238.3	0	2	1.7	24.5	26.6	70.1	18.1	22.1	76.9
15 ^o	409	WALLEN PETTER / LAURI LINDSTRÖM SAAB SONETT	255.8	170 	13	0.6	4.0	15.0	26.8	13.9	6.9	19.2
16 ^o	418	MÄRKKU NIEMINEN / TAPANI LAITINEN SAAB V4 RALLY	263.9	50 	5	1.6	22.6	11.6	55.4	20.2	23.2	80.9
17 ^o	404	JORMA LAAKSO / SAULI VEIKKOLA OPEL ASTRA GTC	263.9	80 	3	1.3	15.5	27.7	35.6	19.2	27.6	58.3
18 ^o	417	JANI KOIVISTO / JUHANI MÄKELÄ TOYOTA CELICA	299.8	60 	2	1.7	21.1	21.8	53.6	23.0	23.7	96.6
19 ^o	403	TAPANI KUPARINEN / PASI ILOLA VOLVO 142S	464.1	0	0	3.4	8.3	103.2	117.5	78.0	62.9	94.2
20 ^o	407	JORMA PIRILÄ / KALEVI WESTERLUND AUDI TT QUATTRO	706.7	60 	1	4.7	79.7	225.8	168.0	39.5	46.0	87.7
21 ^o	411	JARMO VESALA / ASKO SAIRANEN SAAB 99	875.7	60 	11	5.9	155.1	553.2	44.0	19.9	10.9	32.6